
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity /JV Track
3/4/2022 to 6/11/2022

Lancaster High School
1312 Granville Pike
Lancaster, OH 43130

Pamela Bosser C.A.A.
School Phone: 740-681-7553
Fax: 740-681-7552
p_bosser@lcsschools.net

Track
Boys Varsity /JV

Place Time
Saturday 03/05/22 State Indoor Track and Field Championships Away TBA

Saturday 03/26/22 Hammond Relays - Pickerington Central Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 03/29/22 Canal Winchester HS Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/02/22 Rocky Brands Invitational Away 9:30 AM

Wednesday 04/06/22 Granville Triangular Away 5:30 PM

Saturday 04/09/22 Stingel Invitational Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 04/12/22 Lancaster triangular Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/15/22 Granville Invitational Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 04/20/22 John Hammond Relays Away TBA

Friday 04/22/22 Fulton Relays Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/26/22 Lancaster Gene Cole Invitational (9-10) Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/27/22 Ohio Valley River Company Track Invitational Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/28/22 Wayne Invitational Away TBA

Friday 04/29/22 Wayne Invitational Away TBA

Tuesday 05/03/22 Lancaster triangular Home TBA

Friday 05/06/22 Jaguar Invitational Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 05/12/22 OCC - Buckeye Division Championships Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 05/14/22 OCC - Buckeye Division Championships Away 12:00 PM

Tuesday 05/17/22 Central District Championships Away TBA

Wednesday 05/18/22 Central District Championships Away TBA

Thursday 05/19/22 Central District Championships Away TBA

Friday 05/20/22 Central District Championships Away TBA

Saturday 05/21/22 Central District Championships Away TBA

Wednesday 05/25/22 OHSAA Regional Championships Away TBA

Friday 05/27/22 OHSAA Regional Championships Away TBA

Friday 06/03/22 OHSAA State Championships Away TBA

Saturday 06/04/22 OHSAA State Championships Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director

Nathan Hale Scott Burre Leigh Spring Pamela Bosser C.A.A.
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